13 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.ERVANAZ
2 BEYAZ GOLGE
3.CAKIRGOZLUM (Kosmaz)
4.0VAKIZI
5BALKUPUM (Kogmaz)
6.RUKEN KizZIM
7.AK SARA
8.ALACATOPU
9.BAHELE (Kosmaz)
10.CAN HATICE
11.CANIMNGZU
12 KOYCEGiZ
13.KUCUK WESME (Kosmaz)
14 MUBERREM
15 PRENSES DILARA (Kosma2)
16.RAZIYE TAY
17. TUMBUL NAZLI
18.YOLLAR SENIN (Kosmaz)
19.0ZLEMYERI
20.SENAYSULTAN

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW/Disi
1.) 140.000 &
1.)24.150 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yak  ALTAHA - GOHERKZ
4yak  SERHANTAY - MEGNEGIGULU
4ydk  SARRAF-DIZDARYILDZI
4yak  OVA- DEMRKRGOLU
4ykk  TURBO-BALK
4ykk  KOPUZ - CANRIKEN
dykk  ENDEREFE- AKCEREN
4ykk  ATESTORU- ZIYADE
4ydk  SAADNGUCU- ALSAHDE
4ykk  ENDEREFE- CENGZGULU
4yak  SERHANTAY - TULLLKZ
4ydk  BLGN-BEOKEZ
4yak  KARAKBVAL - ALBIYE
4yak  SERHANTAY - [ZLi
4ykk  BERKCAN- TOSURKZI
4ykk  TAYCAN- RAZIYE
4ykk  TURBO- MY FLOAMER
4ykk  JOKER- CANYHDA
4ykk  UGANBEY - KATHVANDU
4ykk  TAMERNOGLU- TATARKIZ

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Siklet
60
58
58
58
56
56
56
55
55
55
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Sahip
ABD. KAYA
MUS. KAPLAN
KUT. SACAN
NAI. KARAKECI
MUS. BAYDAN
HAK. SONMEZ
HAL. FELHAN
ZEK. DOGAN
DOG. SONVEZ
S. AHM CENGiZ
MUZ. YARDIMCI
HUS. BECENE
BIL. DOGAN
NUS. DOGAN
FAL. AY
EKR. ALTIN
RES. TUMBUL
iSM GURLER
FER. YAWZ
OME. KARAGIZVELI

58 kg,

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Antrenérii
RES.KAYA
MURALTIN
ADINC
ZAKDEMR
SER.DOGAN
H.DEGIRMVENCI
OSMDEMR
KE.YILMAZ
H.DEGIRMVENCI
F.BAKAY
EY.YARDIMCI
S.BECENE
MAHMUT DOGAN
MAHMUT DOGAN
OSMDEMR
MURALTIN
S.BECENE
O.GORMEZ
AAKBABA
OSMDEMR

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

1700 Kum

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

HP  Son6Y.
38 071576
46 127344
34 788907
29 345310
35 060502
31 856467
34 857080
33 328800
37 42-4809
34 777708
30 599500
50 002303
31 100659
34 023975
40 108081
24 008372
50 200931
32 | 7-03000
37 810
39 0100-09

Son Kosu Tarihi

30.04.2024
06.05.2024
05.05.2024
08.04.2024
11.05.2024
08.04.2024
06.05.2024
28.04.2024
04.03.2024
27.03.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
11.05.2024
15.04.2024
11.05.2024
08.04.2024
06.05.2024
11.05.2024
24.10.2023
06.05.2024



